
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 5 484 ABCM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CATACLYSMIC Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Lang 550632 10/3261

 2 KINGSBRAE BEAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/3C. Northfield 550323 5/1246

 3 BLACK MAGIC ROSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2F. Swain 545308 6/3244

 4 PHANTOM JASPER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2T. Barton 550802 4/2236

 5 TIGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/2R. Andrews 539360 5/2234

 6 RUN WEST Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/1F. Swain 545309 4/3204

 7 MR. BIRMINGHAM Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/2J. Northfield 542854 4/2174

 8 MARIE 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2165

 9 OUTBREAK ELSIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/3A. Newstead 534598 5/1138

 10 DOUBLE POINTS Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INNER LIGHT Last start Provincial winner GRA, 15/07/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4B. Hastie 548837 1/088

 2 BACKLIT BARLEY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4A. Newstead 534593 1/0168

 3 LEE'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 August 2022

P NG 484 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INTEGRITY MATE Grade order Grade 1 1P 4P 7C 1/2R. Andrews 544495 17/11317

 2 SHAYE Grade order Grade 1 1P 4P 2P 1/2J. Cutlack 535220 11/8305

 3 SHOWDOWN Grade order Grade 1 3P 1P 7P 1/2J. Cutlack 535224 19/18294

 4 MISS INTEGRITY Grade order Grade 3 3P 4P 4C 3/1/1R. Andrews 539361 10/6221

 5 HOOKS AND RIDE 1 Grade order Grade 3 5P 6P 7P 3/1/1A. Newstead 534595 10/4213

 6 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Grade order Grade 3 5P 3P 8P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 16/4204

 7 FAST LIAR 2 Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 3P 4/1/1C. Northfield 542897 21/3324

 8 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 3P 2P 4/1/2R. Bender 525551 16/8252

 9 JIMARY STAR 2 Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Ross 507480 14/9192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORSON LAURIE Last start winner GRA, 07/08/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2E. Harris 541435 22/21420

 2 LINCOLN VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/07/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 1/1D. Irwin 539206 10/8291

 3 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 2P 1/1C. Northfield 532537 21/17330
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WISDOM Last start winner CAS, 31/07/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2R. Arnold 528181 9/7222

 2 FERNANDO DIVA 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 07/08/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2T. Jordan 538617 9/7279

 3 ROBELL ELSA Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 3/1/1B. Ellis 542707 6/5246

 4 CLAD IN BLACK Dropping in grade CAS, 21/07/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 2P 3/1/2G. Robertson 534134 8/7225

 5 TRAPPED Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 3/1/2A. Monaghan 538614 11/5315

 6 KNOW ALL JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/1D. King 539197 15/14258

 7 AKAROA Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 6P 3/1/2B. Northfield 539159 13/10195

 8 CRISTIANO BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 2P 3/1/1T. Duncan 540571 7/6186
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 1 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start winner CAS, 04/08/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539578 6/5189

 2 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R10, M 4M 2P 5M 4/1/2R. Arnold 521985 7/6215

 3 MODULATING Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 4/1/1T. Duncan 544052 5/4201
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 1 EXTREME MEASURES 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1F. Swain 545306 5/4174

 2 HERE'S CAZA Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2L. Wylie 539391 3/2162

 3 BACK CREEK BANJO Last start placegetter CAS, 30/06/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1J. Northfield 532730 4/399

 4 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/099

 5 KINGSBRAE MONICA Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R9, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/1E. Patton 542270 4/3210

 6 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R8, P 6P 3M 1M 5/1E. Harris 522080 7/5199

 7 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 2P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2189

 8 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R10, M 5M 5P 1Y 5/1B. Northfield 500848 15/11180

 9 TIPPLE VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4D. Winters 546039 1/0155

 10 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1D. Winters 541802 4/3132

 11 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R8, P 5P 7M 7P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/8124

 12 BUTTERFLY KISSES Weighted points score GRA, 03/07/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1D. Bates 528630 5/4120

 13 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3117

 14 MAKE IT EASY Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1117

 15 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R3, P 6P 6M 2M 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9115

 16 TRANQUIL LEXIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0114

 17 SMOOTH HEAVEN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2J. Clarson 533449 3/2114

 18 KULU FLY BY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/1111

 19 WICKED RED 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R11, P 7P 8Y 7P 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/8107

 20 SMART TIMES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 542891 1/0103

 21 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4T. Duncan 544059 1/0102

 22 MANDOZA RIPPLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/0102

 23 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3102

 24 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 8P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/299

 25 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/196

 26 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/193

 27 KULU EDGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/181
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 1 OH SO OPULENT Last start placegetter CAS, 28/07/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0134

 2 MAGIC ALE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 07/08/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1H. Pearce 550621 0/096

 3 EVE AND JAN Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/092

 4 RUSSELL'S DUCK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 15/07/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/082

 5 SECRET GIFT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 24/07/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 2P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/074

 6 DIXIE DUTTON 2 First start M/1A. Monaghan 553789 0/00

 7 ELLA'S CLOVER First start M/1C. Supple 539723 0/00

 8 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/074

 9 INTREPID LAD Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P M/1D. Winters 549075 0/061

 10 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R1, P 4P 6P M/1B. Merillo 549914 0/052
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 1 FAST LIAR 1 Last start winner CAS, 04/08/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 1/2C. Northfield 542897 21/16324

 2 GYPSY ROAD Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 5P 1/2E. Harris 541434 8/7279

 3 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 2P 1/1C. Northfield 532537 21/17330
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 1 FERNANDO DIVA 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 07/08/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2T. Jordan 538617 9/7279

 2 STORMY PARADISE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/07/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 3P 3/1/1S. Pickford 539196 8/7267

 3 TRANQUIL BEN Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 1P 3/1/1G. Robertson 539575 7/6231

 4 TALK IT UP Weighted points score IPS, 02/08/2022, R4, 3 3P 3P 5P 3/1/2J. Cutlack 535464 12/4162

 5 SALANA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 3P 3/1/1K. Fuller 537565 11/6129
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 1 HOOKS AND RIDE 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 07/08/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 4/1/2A. Newstead 534595 10/5213

 2 PERFECT NANGAR 3 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 16/7252

 3 RACHEL'S REVENGE Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R5, P 6P 7C 1P 4/1/1W. Bowen 525639 9/5146
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 1 JUST ASK JAMIE Last start winner CAS, 02/08/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1J. Northfield 539570 4/3189

 2 INTEGRITY ANGEL Last start winner CAS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4R. Andrews 550324 1/0110

 3 EXTREME MEASURES 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1F. Swain 545306 5/4174

 4 KILARA MEL Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3B. Ellis 550137 2/1159

 5 DUSTY BOOTS Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2123

 6 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/099

 7 JUDY BONUS Dropping in grade CAS, 04/08/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1E. Harris 537457 5/4156

 8 MOONLIT PICTURE Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1M. Wilkes 545303 5/3261

 9 CARRAMAR DRIVE Weighted points score CAS, 28/07/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2M. Small 544993 4/2216

 10 RED BUZZ 1 Weighted points score IPS, 06/08/2022, R10, 2 2P 3P 1P 5/4J. Cutlack 545174 7/0207

 11 MAX'S MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 26/07/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4R. Andrews 550622 3/0180

 12 BACKLIT BARLEY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4A. Newstead 534593 1/0168

 13 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5165

 14 MARIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1165

 15 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3117

 16 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R3, P 6P 6M 2M 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9115

 17 SECRET ANGEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/2114

 18 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0114

 19 SMOOTH HEAVEN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2J. Clarson 533449 3/2114

 20 KULU FLY BY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/1111

 21 WICKED RED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R11, P 7P 8Y 7P 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/8107

 22 SMART TIMES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 542891 1/0103

 23 MANDOZA RIPPLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/0102

 24 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3102

 25 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/099

 26 SMOOTH GRACE Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/084

 27 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/181

 28 LOTTERY TICKET Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/178
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 1 MAGIC ALE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 07/08/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1H. Pearce 550621 0/096

 2 RUSSELL'S DUCK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 15/07/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/082

 3 ZULU RUFUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 26/07/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 4P M/1R. Arnold 549091 0/078

 4 SECRET GIFT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 24/07/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 2P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/074

 5 DIXIE DUTTON 1 First start M/1A. Monaghan 553789 0/00

 6 GINGER BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1E. Harris 545302 0/050
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 1 RED BUZZ 2 Last start placegetter IPS, 06/08/2022, R10, 2 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Cutlack 545174 7/6207
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 1 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 07/08/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/2R. Bender 525551 16/8252

 2 JIMARY STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Ross 507480 14/9192
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 1 MARIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2165

 2 SALANA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/4129

 3 SECRET ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/0114
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